REV2022
D
iaphragm
 Seals
}  Sanitary Tri-Clamp Diaphragm
Seals for food and beverage
applications
	 	These	Sanitary	Tri-Clamp	Diaphragm	Seals	are	used	in

  Custom 3A Sanitary Gauges can be
special ordered from our factory.
} How to order
Diaphragm Seals
Connection Tri-Clamp	Size Tri-Clamp	Size
1/2” 1.5" MGS9/AL/34-1/2
1/4" 1.5" MGS9/AL/34-1/4
1/2" 2" MGS9/AL/45-1/2
1/4" 2" MGS9/AL/45-1/4
D
iaphragm
 Seals
71